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Nome
TOTAL FLEX
MAGNATA
BIPOLAR
TOURO
VAN HELSING
CALIBRE 12
GAVIAO
VIGARISTA
MURRUGA
STRIKE
FALCAO
PITOCA
MISTURA LOUCA
FANTASTICO
TORNADO
VANUZA
TRINTAO
SE TIANGA
CARNIGA
SCORPION

Anilha
012562
311908
006687
004488
181815
424599
579280
002207
031889
302175
505331
259419
255261
059400
021318
000900
196818
287199
457804
010483

Dono
LUIZ HENRIQUE
SANDRO MORAES
ANDERSON DA SILVA
RAFAEL ROSA
LEONARDO
GILSON DA SILVA
REINALDO
GUSTAVO INACIO
DANILO FARIAS
JOSE PEREIRA
MOISES
CRISTIAN
THIAGO HOOG
ACBENEIR ARAUJO
GIOVANI
THIAGO MATOS
JOSE CARLOS
ALISSON
MURILO COELHO
VALDECIR VITORIANO

TRINCA FERRO 17/08/2019

Cidade

10/15 min
0/135
0/130
0/129
0/129
0/126
0/125
0/125
0/121
0/121
0/121
0/115
0/114
0/113
0/107
0/106
0/105
0/100
0/100
0/86
0/85

ACPP

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

(e¢]

N Wk~ a0 N

09/05/2024 03:15

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



